
第 1 期決算公告 

一般社団法人吉祥寺ライオンズ 

代表理事 松苗 靖 

 

収支報告書 

(2021 年 5 月 13 日〜2021 年 6 月 30 日) 

 

(単位：円) 

科目 予算額 

(a) 

決算額 

(b) 

差異 

(a)-(b) 

備考 

収入の部 

1.寄付金 

 

1,300,000 

 

1,300,000 

 

0 

 

収入合計(A) 1,300,000 1,300,000 0  

支出の部 

1. 設立費用 

2. 事務費 

 

179,734 

21,696 

 

179,734 

21,696 

 

0 

0 

 

支出の合計(B) 201,430 201,430 0  

当期収支差額

(A)-(B) 

1,098,570 1,098,570 0  

 

 


